
Timestamp Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Proposing as: HUB Fax

4/23/2020 9:25:41 Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704 5124143052 sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org

4/23/2020 9:51:02 Mehdi Mirmomeni H2MG, LLC 8000 IH-10 W suite 1002 San Antonio TX 78230 2105250220 mmirmomeni@h2mg.com Subcontractor HUB

4/23/2020 9:53:43 Stephanie Silva Intelligent Engineering Services, LLP (IES) 10001 Reunion Place, Suite 200, San Antonio, TX 78216 2103499098 ssilva@ie-services.com Subcontractor HUB, MBE 2103490146

4/23/2020 9:54:00 Connor Hadden PROCEDEO 200 Bailey Ave, #201 Fort Worth, TX 76107 2145480589 connorhadden@procedeogroup.com PMCM

4/23/2020 9:55:05 Theodore G. Pappas Stantec 3001 Bee Caves Rd. Suite 300, Austin, Texas, 78746 2483858811 theo.pappas@stantec.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm

4/23/2020 9:55:56 Morgan Wright AISD 4000 South IH 35 Frontage Rd. Austin TX 78704 5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org

4/23/2020 9:59:00 Amy Koch DLR Group 823 Congress Ave, Suite 1015, Austin, TX 78701 5126505389 akoch@dlrgroup.com Prime Contractor

4/23/2020 9:59:40 Carlos Rivera Jaffe Holden 1111 North Loop West Freeway 17138077100 crivera@jaffeholden.com Subcontractor

4/23/2020 9:59:47 Rebecca Richter Jackson Galloway FGM Architects 3520 Bee Caves Rd, Suite 150 5128311175 rebeccar@fgmarchitects.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm

4/23/2020 10:00:11 Natalie Raper Lionheart Places 1023 Springdale Rd. Suite 6-E 5125204488 natalie@lionheartplaces.com Subcontractor HUB, WBE

4/23/2020 10:01:04 Keith Usher Sunland Group 1812 Centre Creek Drive, Suite 350, Austin, TX 78754 7134499952 kusher@sunlandgrp.com Subcontractor HUB, WBE

4/23/2020 10:01:05 Alan Owen L.A. Fuess Partners 3333 Lee Parkway, Suite 300, Dallas, TX 75219 2142643127 aowen@lafp.com Subcontractor MBE

4/23/2020 10:01:24 Valerie Kelly Barnes Gromatzky Kosarek Architects 1508 W. 5th St. Suite 200 5124767133 vkelly@bgkarchitects.com Prime Contractor HUB

4/23/2020 10:01:26 Melf Penn AISD HUB Program 4000 IH-35 5124143136 melfi.penn@austinisd.org HUB

4/23/2020 10:02:10 Benny Hawkins BLGY Architecture 8001 Centre Park Dr, Suite 150, Austin, TX  78754 5129770390 blhawkins@blgy.com Subcontractor HUB, MBE

4/23/2020 10:02:55 Paul Mills CannonDesign SATX 2105572837 pmills@cannondesign.com Non-Minority Firm

4/23/2020 10:02:56 Gina Trmboli Foster CM Group 13785 Research Blvd, Suite 125 2108041004 ginat@fostercmgroup.com Subcontractor HUB, MBE

4/23/2020 10:03:01 Elizabeth Wolf Kirksey Architecture 1701 Directors Blvd., Suite 250, Austin, Texas 78744 5126401070 elizabethw@kirksey.com

4/23/2020 10:03:04 Laurel Dicus Page Southerland Page, Inc. 400 W Cesar Chavez St 3147998370 ldicus@pagethink.com Prime Contractor, Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm n/a

4/23/2020 10:03:22 Meredith Contello, AIA ALEP Kirksey 1701 Directors Blvd , Suite 250 5128619600 meredithc@kirksey.com Prime Contractor

4/23/2020 10:04:03 Brandon Hammann Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. 10814 Jollyville Road Avallon IV, Suite 200  Austin, TX  78759 5122716314 brandon.hammann@kimley-horn.com Civil Engineer Non-Minority Firm

4/23/2020 10:04:16 Beth Penfield Brailsford & Dunlavey 1140 Connecticut NW 7035995415 bpenfield@bdconnect.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm

4/23/2020 10:05:35 James F. Gilligan III HMG & Associates 8000 IH-10 W, San Antonio, TX 78259 12102046430 jgilligan@hmg-associates.com Subcontractor

4/23/2020 10:05:51 Laurel Petriello Gensler 1011 South Congress, Building 1, Suite 200, Austin, TX 78704 5128678175 laurel_petriello@gensler.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm 5128678101

4/23/2020 10:08:10 Lorenzo Martinez, CPE AG|CM, Inc. 3112 Windsor Road, Austin, TX 3618166215 lmartinez@agcm.com Subcontractor Non-Minority Firm

4/23/2020 10:20:48 Casey Rodgers EMA Engineering & Consulting 328 South Broadway Avenue Tyler, TX 75702 9035812677 crodgers@emaengineer.com Marketing

4/23/2020 10:21:03 Mike Perry ARMKO Industries Inc. 1320 Spinks Road, Flower Mound Texas 75028 2816331258 mperry@armko.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm 9728741391

4/23/2020 10:21:29 Felix Alvarez Austin ISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Rd, Austin, TX 78704 5124142161 felix.alvarez@austinisd.org Austin ISD Procururement

4/23/2020 10:21:29 Tess Regan PBK 9442 N. Capital of Texas Hwy., Suite 680, Austin, TX 78759 5123400676 tess.regan@pbk.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm 5123723467

4/23/2020 10:21:48 Shawn M. Gibson Jasmine Engineering, Inc. 2211 South IH-35, Ste 108, Austin, TX 78741 5126962606 sgibson@jasmineengineering.com Subcontractor HUB, MBE, WBE

4/23/2020 10:22:23 Rudy Garza GarzaEMC, LLC 7708 Rialto Blvd. 5122983284 rgarza@garzaemc.com Prime Contractor, Subcontractor HUB, MBE 5122982592

4/23/2020 10:23:47 Michael M. La Nasa Kirksey Architecture 1701 Directors Blvd, Suite 250 Austin, TX 78744 5128619600 michaell@kirksey.com Architect Non-Minority Firm

4/23/2020 10:40:49 Tom Oehler Stantec 3001 Bee Caves Road, Austin, Tx, 78746, STE 300 5126897914 tom.oehler@stantec.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm

20RFP121 Planning Partner for Facilities Master Plan Pre-Proposal Sign In Sheet 

Due to COVID-19, this bid opening was conducted publicly in a virtual setting via a Zoom Meeting. Due to this new procedure, AISD was not able to capture everyone's presence through this sign in sheet.


